Natural Gas Infrastructure - Sub-Committee Report - Natural Gas Infrastructure
Name/Title	Company	Address	Phone/Fax/Email	Status	1st RSVP	2nd RSVP	3rd RSVP	Reg Form	DinnerRSVP
Orlando Alvarado	Williams Gas Pipeline - 	PO Box 1396	713.215.3378	Accepted	Maybe	Maybe	Yes	No	Maybe
Coordinator - Project 	713.215.2549
	Houston, TX 	orlando.alvarado@williams.com 
Kevin Hyatt	Enron Transportation 	1400 Smith Street	713.853.5559	Accepted	Maybe	No	Yes	No	Maybe
Director Asset 	713-646-4095
	Houston, TX 	kevin.hyatt@enron.com 
Paul Miles	PECO Energy Technical 	2301 Market Street, 	215.841.4082	Accepted	Maybe	Maybe	No	No	Maybe
	Philadelphia, PA 19101	paulw.miles@exeloncorp.com 
David Nightingale	Duke Energy Gas 	5400 Westheimer Court	713-627-6071	Accepted	Maybe	Yes	Maybe	No	Maybe
General Manager 
	Houston, TX 77056 USA	djnightingale@duke-energy.com 
Leslie Pagels	El Paso Energy Partners, 	PO Box 2511	832-676-5685	Accepted	No	No	No	No	Maybe
Director-Business 
	Houston, TX 	pagelsl@epenergy.com 
David Pemberton	Ridge Energy Storage & 	3555 Timmons, Suite 	713-552-9300	Accepted	Maybe	Maybe	Yes	No	Maybe
Partner	713-552-9314
	Houston, TX 77027 USA	dpemberton@theridgegroup.com 
Jeff Pollock	Brubaker & Associates	PO Box 412000	314-275-7007	Accepted	Yes	Yes	No	No	Maybe
Principal
	St. Louis, MO 	jpollock@consultbai.com. 
Wayne Sartore	Enbridge Inc.	3000 Fifth Avenue Place	403-231-3900	Accepted	Maybe	No	No	No	Maybe
Vice President 	425 - 1st Street S.W.
	Calgary Alberta,  T2P 	wayne.sartore@cnpl.enbridge.com 
David Smith	Reliant Energy	PO Box 4567	713.207.5076	Accepted	Maybe	Maybe	Yes	No	Maybe
Director, Business 	713.207.0572
	Houston, TX 	david_k_smith@reliantenergy.com 
David Sweet	Independent Petroleum 	1101 16th St NW	(202) 857-4722	Accepted	Maybe	Maybe	Maybe	No	Maybe
Vice 	(202) 857-4799
	Washington, DC 20036	dsweet@ipaa.org 
